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Typy HF drabinka prosta

4 bar

do wykorzystania

05 Zgodnie z EN 442-1: Grzejniki

n

Cena netto 
PLN kolor 
standard: 

9016 kolory mm mm l

Wat

HF

11169

946 1088 300

272 1023 1177

600 1058 1216

1161 1335

600 1204 1385

790 27 1290 1484

600 27 1342 1543

700 27 1385 1592

690 27 1428 1642

1548 1780

HF2

11170
mm mm

Wat

l n

Cena netto 
PLN kolor 
standard: 

9016 kolory 

600 737 27 2147 2469

27 2284 2627

mm mm Kolor

Mocgrzewcza
Wat

Numer
Cenanetto

PLN75/65/20°C

HF

600 1058

1161

600 1204

790 1290

600 1342

1428

mm mm Kolor

Moc grzewcza
Wat

Numer 
Cena netto 

PLN75/65/20°C

HF2 600 2147

1 8

4 5

0018

ASTER AKCESORIA CHROMOWANE

PLN

129

129

761

761

761

dla T=10 (75/65 lub 55/45)

PLNKolor

zestaw lewy
P Z 650

720

zestaw prawy
Z P

650

720

43,5

80 121
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